Multidirectional 10M on-metal
All-weather IP68
Emboss, stamp, print, laser
Aluminum or Stainless
Metal plate
Functional Specifications
EPC global Class 1 Gen2
902-928 (US) ; 865-868 (EU)

Printing, Laser marking, Adhesives
(optional)
Order Information
Product Dimensions and Weight
Dimensions (in) 3.35 x 2.31 x 0.61
3.35 x 2 (metal plate area)
Environmental Specifications
Operational temperature
1 year
GO TO WEBSITE ＞
 The chemical resistance is based on the concentration of solutions
and application environment.Please contact Xerafy for further details
on chemical resistance.
1.
-40°C to +85°C
X8001-EU100-M750 Xplate EU (aluminum)
X8001-US100-M750 Xplate US (aluminum)
XPLATE
color Dark gray
Industry Compliance
Instructions for optimal performances:
1.
2.
3.
Installation Instructions
 Drill two holes on the subject metal surface.
(ø 3.5 mm, pitch: 76.5mm)
Insert two φ3.5mm (recommended size) rivets on the metal plate.
Fix the tag on the metal surface with a rivet gun.
23.02.20
X8002-EU100-M750 Xplate EU (stainless steel)
X8002-US100-M750 Xplate US (stainless steel)
 Recommend attachment direction:
Bottom PositionTop Position